
Demari Veris Korra Kiss LV-21097/09 2/21/2009

Demari Veris Korra Kiss

https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91023
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91023


LVJCH LVCH EEJCH Bikijs No Paradizes LV-
16722/07 5/10/2007

LVJCH LVCH Zholesk Paradox RKF 1758121
4/13/2005

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

Baltic House Dara Darateja 1/1/1999

Bur-Mari-And'I Sabrina Fatrex's 1/1/1999

https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78710
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63204
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32678
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78711
https://www.ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91024

